
LOT 10 BLOCK B DEERWOOD FOREST
UNIT 3. ORB 471-386, 668-266,
934-533,

ENGLE MICHAEL R/ENGLE ELIZABETH S
248 SE FAWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08302-188

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/02/2017 BC 1.00 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

218,352
2,200
18,500

239,052
99,985

139,067
HX HB 51,411

87,656
239,052

0

239,052

0934/0533 8/29/2001 WD Q I 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & DEBORAH FISCH

MICHAEL R & ELIZABE

0668/0266 11/21/1988 WD Q I 72,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREAMER CALVIN

FISCHER JAMES &
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31917 MAINT/ALTR 60 04/28/2014

2002HX Base Yr

248 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,675 112.1280 125.58 335,926 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2106

BAS 2,106 100 2,106 171,906

FGR 504 55 277 22,611

FOP 248 30 74 6,040

FSP 294 40 118 9,632

FST 182 55 100 8,163

3,334 2,675 218,352

BAS= W43 FSP= N14 W21 S14 E21$ W24 FST= W13 S14 E13 N14$ S14
FGR= W13 S24 E21 N24 W8$ E8 S24 E28 FOP= E31 N8 W31 S8$ N8
E31 N30$.

BAS

43
24

14

8

24

28

8

31

30

FSP 14

21

14

21

FST

13

14

13

14

FGR

13

24

21

24

8

FOP

31

8

31

8

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


